TEAM GOLF SERIES

SEPTEMBER 9 | EVENT FOUR RESULTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T-5th
T-5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
11th

All GN Gift Cards Sponsored by FORM Wealth for The Team Series

Place Points Accumulate Each Series Event

EVENT FOUR TEAM TOTAL STABLEFORD WINNERS

1ST PLACE | 87 POINTS | $75 EACH
Kurt Jensen, Sue Jensen, Brian Degnan, Barb Degnan

2ND PLACE | 79 POINTS | $50 EACH

Kevin McKillip, Dustin Noble, Ryan Denny, David Krause

3RD PLACE | 74 POINTS | $25 EACH

Phil Bona, Sandy Suh-Pomierski, John Sykora, Kelly Sykora

TEAM NAME

The Boys of Summer
The DD’s

Exit Fifty-Eight

Team Fireball

GN Walking Wounded
Moose's Mob

GN Warriors
Norandex
Mismatched

Peanuts

Shivas Lives

FINAL STANDINGS
#1

#2

15
10
8
11
13
6

U~ U U1 O

FORM

#3 #4
13 8
15 9.5
9 15
6 11
11 6
10 7
7 13
8 5
5 9.5
5 5
5 5

WEALTH ADVISORS

TOTAL

51
42.5
42
40
35
35
34
27
25.5
24
20



